

MPDL LIMITED													
(Formerly Known as Monnet Project Developers Limited)													
Corporate Office : Unit No. 12, GF, Magnum Tower-1, Sector - 58, Gurugram - 122011													
Regd. Office : 11/7, Mathura Road, Sector 37, Faridabad - 121003 (Haryana) Tel. No.0124-422234-35; E-mail : isc_mpd@mpdl.co.in													
website: www.monnetgroup.com; CIN : L70102HR2002PLC097001													
STATEMENT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30th SEPTEMBER, 2021													
Rs. in lakh except per share data													
Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone						Consolidated					
		Quarter ended		Half year ended		Year Ended	Quarter ended		Half year ended		Year Ended		
		30.09.2021	30.06.2021	30.09.2020	30.09.2021	30.09.2020	31.03.2021	30.09.2021	30.06.2021	30.09.2020	30.09.2021	30.09.2020	31.03.2021
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1.	Total income from operations (net)	46.23	334.76	91.60	380.99	104.95	308.21	99.72	334.76	91.60	434.48	104.95	308.21
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(0.97)	0.70	(72.67)	(0.27)	(7.62)	(30.60)	(21.93)	0.70	(72.67)	(21.23)	(7.62)	(30.60)
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(0.97)	0.70	(72.67)	(0.27)	(7.62)	(30.60)	(21.93)	0.70	(72.67)	(21.23)	(7.62)	(30.60)
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(0.97)	0.70	(72.67)	(0.27)	(7.62)	(30.60)	(21.92)	(2.94)	(106.60)	(24.85)	(62.42)	(103.19)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(0.97)	0.70	(72.67)	(0.27)	(7.62)	(30.60)	(21.92)	(2.94)	(106.60)	(24.85)	(62.42)	(103.19)
6.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	-	4,588.68	-	-	-	-	-	4,684.74
7.	Equity share capital (Face Value of Rs.10/- per each)	741.25	741.25	741.25	741.25	741.25	741.25	741.25	741.25	741.25	741.25	741.25	741.25
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -												
	(a) Basic	(0.01)	0.01	(0.98)	(0.00)	(0.10)	(0.41)	(0.30)	(0.04)	(1.44)	(0.34)	(0.84)	(1.39)
	(b) Diluted	(0.01)	0.01	(0.98)	(0.00)	(0.10)	(0.41)	(0.30)	(0.04)	(1.44)	(0.34)	(0.84)	(1.39)
Notes:													
1) The above unaudited financial statements have been reviewed by the Audit Committee in its meeting held on 11th November, 2021 and then approved by the Board of Directors in its meeting held on 11th November, 2021.													
2) The Covid -19 situation has been under close watch by the company to take prompt actions for continuity of business operations in an optimised manner.													
3) The Company has unabsorbed income tax losses hence no provision for income shown in Q-2 is required.													
4) Previous period/year's figures have been regrouped/reclassified, wherever necessary, in order to make them comparable.													
5) The amount of previous year/ period are not comparable due to change in the group structure. The group of the period ended 30th September, 2021 consists of "CAMBRIDGE CONSTRUCTION (DELHI) PVT. LTD. as a Subsidiary, However in the comparative period group consists of "Galaxy Magnum Infraheights Ltd" as an associate.													
6) The Un-Audited results for the quarter and half year ended 30.09.2021 have been subject to a Limited Review by the auditors.													
7) Figures for the quarter ended 30th September 2021 are the balancing figures between the un-audited figures for the quarter ended 30th June, 2021 and the published unaudited year to date figures for the half year ended 30th September, 2021.													
8) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly / Half yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and Half yearly Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchanges website. (www.bseindia.com) and Company's website www.monnetgroup.com.													
For MPDL LIMITED (Formerly Known as Monnet Project Developers Limited) Brahma Dutt Bhardwaj Whole Time Director DIN: 01779434													
Place: New Delhi Date: 11.11.2021													

UNISTAR®												
Universal Cables Limited												
Regd. Office : P. O. Birla Vikas, Satna - 485 005 (M.P.)												
Phone : (07672) 257121 to 257127, 414000 - Fax : (07672) 416228												
E-mail : headoffice@unistar.co.in - Website : www.unistar.co.in												
CIN-L31300MP1945PLC001114												
AN ISO 9001, 14001 & 45001 COMPANY												
Extract of Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended 30 th September, 2021												
(₹ in lakhs)												
Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended							
		30.09.2021	30.06.2021	30.09.2020	30.09.2021	30.09.2020	31.03.2021	31.03.2021	31.03.2021	31.03.2021	31.03.2021	31.03.2021
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	45116.37	27816.35	28371.01	72932.72	48875.91	128066.56	128066.56	128066.56	128066.56	128066.56	128066.56
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	997.68	2944.25	1681.07	3941.93	1758.59	8956.96	8956.96	8956.96	8956.96	8956.96	8956.96
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	997.68	2944.25	1681.07	3941.93	1758.59	8956.96	8956.96	8956.96	8956.96	8956.96	8956.96
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	830.27	2181.97	1349.37	3012.24	1378.07	6722.64	6722.64	6722.64	6722.64	6722.64	6722.64
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	1089.86	7055.83	2246.02	8145.69	4940.83	15241.77	15241.77	15241.77	15241.77	15241.77	15241.77
6	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of ₹ 10/- per share)	3469.83	3469.83	3469.83	3469.83	3469.83	3469.83	3469.83	3469.83	3469.83	3469.83	3469.83
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	-	-	-	105836.71	105836.71	105836.71	105836.71	105836.71	105836.71
8	Basic & Diluted Earnings per share (Face Value of ₹ 10/- each) (not annualised)	2.39	6.29	3.89	8.68	3.97	19.38	19.38	19.38	19.38	19.38	19.38
Key Unaudited Standalone Financial Information of the Company is as under :-												
Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended							
		30.09.2021	30.06.2021	30.09.2020	30.09.2021	30.09.2020	31.03.2021	31.03.2021	31.03.2021	31.03.2021	31.03.2021	31.03.2021
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	45116.37	27816.35	28371.01	72932.72	48875.91	128066.56	128066.56	128066.56	128066.56	128066.56	128066.56
2	Net Profit for the period before Tax	249.18	1006.31	44.25	1255.49	(668.10)	1511.75	1511.75	1511.75	1511.75	1511.75	1511.75
3	Net Profit for the period after Tax	266.45	745.67	117.95	1012.12	(416.44)	1216.55	1216.55	1216.55	1216.55	1216.55	1216.55
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(152.57)	3470.10	419.14	3317.53	1176.65	4941.42	4941.42	4941.42	4941.42	4941.42	4941.42
Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter and half year ended 30 th September, 2021, as filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the above quarterly and half yearly Unaudited Financial Results are available on the stock exchanges websites: www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and also on the Company's website: www.unistar.co.in.												
for Universal Cables Limited (Harsh V. Lodha) Chairman DIN: 00394094												
Place : Kolkata Date : 11.11.2021												

**MP BIRLA
GROUP**

VINDHYA TELELINKS LIMITED

Regd. Office: Udyog Vihar, P.O. Chorhata, Rewa - 486 006 (M.P.)

CIN: L31300MP1983PLC002134

Telephone No: 07662 - 400400 • Fax No: 07662 - 400591

Email: headoffice@vtirewa.com • Website: www.vtirewa.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2021

(₹ in lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended		Year Ended
		30.09.2021	30.06.2021	30.09.2020	30.09.2021	30.09.2020	
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	
1	Total Income from Operations	32166.46	34227.18	32788.73	66393.64	60833.32	150205.52
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	4694.17	8908.98	8404.03	13603.15	11914.90	35048.61
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	4694.17	8908.98	8404.03	13603.15	11914.90	35048.61
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	3651.40	6632.72	6629.52	10284.12	9700.89	27007.90
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	6725.14	16058.99	9275.66	22784.13	18407.67	48124.41
6	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of ₹10/- per share)	1185.09	1185.09	1185.09	1185.09	1185.09	1185.09
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)						267375.39
8	Basic & Diluted Earnings per share (of ₹10/- each) (not annualised)	30.81	55.97	55.94	86.78	81.86	227.90

Key Unaudited Standalone Financial Information of the Company is as under :-

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended		Year Ended
		30.09.2021	30.06.2021	30.09.2020	30.09.2021	30.09.2020	
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	
1	Total Income from Operations	32166.46	34227.18	32788.73	66393.64	60833.32	150205.52
2	Profit before Tax	2335.67	3640.78	2815.69	5976.45	5374.96	13246.54
3	Profit after Tax	1889.43	2701.53	2246.09	4590.96	4488.19	10355.62
4	Total Comprehensive Income	461.65	5472.97	2451.90	5934.62	5665.52	11991.12

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Consolidated and Standalone Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the above quarterly and half yearly results are available on the stock exchange websites: www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and also on the Company's website: www.vtirewa.com.

for Vindhya Telelinks Limited

(Harsh V. Lodha)

Chairman

DIN: 00394094

Kolkata

Date : 11th November, 2021

ANM-TT-31